G&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGY G&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGY
www.gegindustry.com       Consumables for Metallography  www.gegindustry.com       Consumables for Metallography
SI
LIC
O
N
 C
AR
BI
DE
 A
BR
AS
IV
E
PA
PE
RS
G&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGY
Via Leonardo da Vinci, 6
27040 BOSNASCO (PV) - ITALY
T +39 0385 272022
F +39 0385 272606
in fo@gegindus t r y.com
www.gegindus t r y.com
CONSUMABLES FOR METALLOGRAPHY
SI
LIC
O
N
 C
AR
BI
DE
 A
BR
AS
IV
E
PA
PE
RS
SI
LIC
O
N
 C
AR
BI
DE
 A
BR
AS
IV
E
PA
PE
RS
SI
LIC
O
N
 C
AR
BI
DE
 A
BR
AS
IV
E
PA
PE
RS
SI
LIC
O
N
 C
AR
BI
DE
 A
BR
AS
IV
E
PA
PE
RS
20
14
_R
ev
.1
.6
FASTICKTM ø 200
FASTICKTM ø 250
FASTICKTM ø 300
FASTICKTM ABRASIVE PAPERS
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.200WSP80P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP120P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP180P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP320P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP600P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP800P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP1200P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 200 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
FASTICKTM ABRASIVE PAPERS
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.250WSP80P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP120P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP180P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP320P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP600P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP800P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP1200P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 250 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
FASTICKTM ABRASIVE PAPERS
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.300WSP80P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP120P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP180P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP320P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP600P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP800P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP1200P Silicon carbide abrasive paper, FASTICKTM type, size 300 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
FASTICK  ABRASIVE PAPERS
G&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGYG&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGYG&G SURF
FASTICKTM ABRASIVE PAPERS
G&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGY
www.gegindustry.com       Consumables for Metallography
FIXATION SYSTEM
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.04.200BASE.M Base.M - Magnetic base Ø200 2 pcs
01.04.250BASE.M Base.M - Magnetic base Ø250 2 pcs
01.04.300BASE.M Base.M - Magnetic base Ø300 2 pcs
01.04.200EZDISK Easy stick'n'release disk for adhesive paper/cloths (to be used on magnetic base) Ø200 1 pcs
01.04.250ESDISK Easy stick'n'release disk for adhesive paper/cloths (to be used on magnetic base) Ø250 1 pcs
01.04.300EZDISK Easy stick'n'release disk for adhesive paper/cloths (to be used on magnetic base) Ø300 1 pcs
SILICON CARBIDE
ABRASIVE PAPERS
G&G manufactures a wide range of silicon carbides abrasive papers in plain and
self-adhesive backing.
All our abrasive papers have a thick coating of silicon carbide powder on a strong
paper support and assure perfect and repeatable results in both manual and
automatic sample preparation.
The EZ-DISK system allows the adhesive paper to be easily removed from the
working wheel, without leaving particles of glue which could prevent a perfect
fl atness and correct wearing of the papers.
NON ADHESIVE
ø 250
NON ADHESIVE
ø 300
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.250WSP80 Silicon carbide abrasive paper, non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP120 Silicon carbide abrasive paper, non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP180 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP320 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP600 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP800 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP1200 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP2500 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P2500 100 sheets /1 box
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.200WSP80 Silicon carbide abrasive paper, non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP120 Silicon carbide abrasive paper, non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP180 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP320 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP600 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP800 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP1200 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP2500 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P2500 100 sheets /1 box
NON ADHESIVE
ø 200
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERSSILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS
ADHESIVE
ø 200
ADHESIVE
ø 250
ADHESIVE
ø 300
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS SELF-ADHESIVE BACK
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.200WSP80A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP120A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP180A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP320A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP600A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP800A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP1200A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.200WSP2500A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 200 mm. Grain P2500 100 sheets /1 box
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.300WSP80 Silicon carbide abrasive paper, non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP120 Silicon carbide abrasive paper, non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP180 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP320 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP600 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP800 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP1200 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP2500 Silicon carbide abrasive paper , non adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P2500 100 sheets /1 box
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS SELF-ADHESIVE BACKSILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS SELF-ADHESIVE BACK
Abr. Paper
Polishing Cloths
Working wheel
Ezdisk
Base.M magnetic base
G&G SURFACE TECHNOLOGY
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS                                                   www.gegindustry.com
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS SELF-ADHESIVE BACK
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.250WSP80A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP120A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP180A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP320A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP600A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP800A Silicon carbide abrasive paper,adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP1200A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.250WSP2500A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 250 mm. Grain P2500 100 sheets /1 box
SILICON CARBIDE ABRASIVE PAPERS SELF-ADHESIVE BACK
CODE ITEM Q.TY
01.01.300WSP80A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P80 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP120A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P120 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP180A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P180 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP320A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P320 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP600A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P600 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP800A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P800 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP1200A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P1200 100 sheets /1 box
01.01.300WSP2500A Silicon carbide abrasive paper, adhesive, size 300 mm. Grain P2500 100 sheets /1 box